SENIORS MENU

XXXX BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
Garden salad, lemon, tartare

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Gravy, lemon, salad, chips

CLASSIC PARMY
Shaved ham, tomato, basil, cheese, salad, chips

STEAK SANDWICH
Chargrilled wagyu rump, confit onion, tomato,
lettuce, aioli

250G RUMP
Beef City Black, 120 day grain fed, QLD
Chips, salad, gravy

We'll bring it to you. Got the Australian
Venue Co. App? Simply open the app &
choose how to order.

Scan the QR code or visit
avcmenu.com/beenleigh

14.0

13.0

15.0

16.0

20.0




