SENIORS MENU

XXXX BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS Garden salad, lemon, tartare	14.0
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Gravy, lemon, salad, chips	13.0
CLASSIC PARMY Shaved ham, tomato, basil, cheese, salad, chips	15.0
STEAK SANDWICH Chargrilled wagyu rump, confit onion, tomato, lettuce, aioli	16.0
250G RUMP Beef City Black, 120 day grain fed, QLD Chips, salad, gravy	20.0

ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE

We'll bring it to you. Got the Australian Venue Co. App? Simply open the app & choose how to order.

VIEW ON THE WEB

Scan the QR code or visit avcmenu.com/beenleigh



·BEENLEIGH TAVERN·